

Criminal Revision 01/2023

Order no. 5

03.05.2023

Hazira is filed on behalf of the revisionist.

Respondent files hazira along with fresh vokatnama.

Ld APP for the State is unavailable.

Regular PO is on leave on duty.

The matter is adjourned.

To 14.07.2023 for hearing and call for LCR.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).
I/C F.T.C.-II.