

Criminal Revision 01/2023
Reg no. 01/2023

Order no.10

05.08.2024

Today is the date fixed for hearing and call for LCR.

Hazira is filed on behalf of petitioner through Ld. Advocate.

No Steps is taken by OP.

No LCR has yet been received.

To 16.12.2024 for LCR.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C.-1,
Sealdah, 24 PGS(S)