

**Crl. Revision 1/2023**  
**Reg no. 1/2023**

**Order no. 13**

**16.06.2025**

Today is fixed for hearing and call for LCR.

Revisionist files hazira.

No LCR has been received.

Fix 28.08.2025 for hearing and call for LCR.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C.-1,  
Sealdah, 24 PGS(S)